Dr. Chiu’s Student Instruction Rating Survey Report (2004 — 2021)

Rutgers University Student Instruction Rating Survey (SIRS) is conducted at the end of each

semester (before 2019: paper survey, after 2019: online survey after). Ten questions are asked

about the overall quality of the class. These ten questions are:

1. The instructor was prepared for class and presented the material in an organized manner.

2. The instructor responded effectively to student comments and questions.

3. The instructor generated interest in the course material.

4. The instructor had a positive attitude toward assisting all students in understanding course

material.

5. The instructor assigned grades fairly.

6. The instructional methods encouraged student learning,.

7.1learned a great deal in this course.

8. I had a strong prior interest in the subject matter and wanted to take this course.
9. I rate the teaching effectiveness of the instructor as (Poor to Excellent).

10. I rate the overall quality of the course as (Poor to Excellent).

The response for each question is categorized from “Strongly Disagree” (1 point) to
“Strongly Agree” (5 point); a five-point scale.

SIRS Summary Statistics (Fall 2004 — Fall 2021)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Qo6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 | Response Rate
122 F 21 5 5 5 4.83 5 5 4.67 4.17 4.67 | 3/10=30%
222 F 21 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.33 5 6/18 = 33.3%
322 S 21 4.9 4.9 4.7 4.9 4.9 4.9 4.75 4.2 4.9 4.8 10/17 = 58.8%
422 S 21 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.67 5 5 5 3/7=42.9%
122 F 20 | 4.33 4.67 4.33 4.44 4.67 4.33 4.25 4.11 4.33 456 | 9/24=375%
222 F 20 4.83 5 4.33 5 4.83 4.5 4.5 4.33 4.67 4.5 6/16 = 37.5%
322 S 20 4.78 4.78 4.78 4.78 4.89 4.89 4.78 4.44 4.89 4.89 | 9/14 = 64.3%




422§ 20 4.71 4.57 4.57 4.86 4.43 4.57 4.71 4.14 4.71 4.57 | 7/9="178%
122 F 19 5 4.89 4.78 5 5 5 4.89 4.22 5 4.89 |9/11=81.8%
222F°19 4.8 4.8 4.9 5 4.9 4.8 4.7 4.3 5 4.9 10/13 =76.9%
322519 5 4.63 4.75 4.88 5 4.5 4.38 4.13 4.63 4.63 | 8/10 =80%
422 S 19 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2/2 =100%
222 F 18 4.88 4.88 4.38 5 4.88 4.5 4.5 3.13 4.43 429 | 8/12="75%
392 F <18 4.5 4.83 4.83 5 5 4.67 4.83 4 4.67 4.67 | 6/7=85.7%
322 S 18 5 4.94 4.94 5 4.93 4.94 4.69 3.88 4.94 488 | 14/16 =87.5%
366 S “18 4.63 413 4.25 4.25 4.75 4 4 3.25 4 413 | 6/8=175%
222 F 17 4.75 4.63 4.88 4.88 4.63 4.5 4.38 3.88 4.88 4.5 8/10 = 80%
392 F 17 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.7 4.33 49 478 | 10/11 =90.9%
322817 4.95 5 4.65 4.95 5 4.8 4.67 4.26 4.83 475 | 20/27 = 741%
366 S 17 5 5 4.86 5 5 4.86 4.71 4.71 4.86 486 | 7/12=58.3%
222 F 16 5 4.86 4.86 5 5 4.86 4.86 4.86 4.83 483 | 7/9="77.8%
392 F 16 5 4 4.5 4.5 35 4 4 4 3.5 4 2/8 = 25%
ggiiélg NA Sabbatical

367 F ‘15 5 4.67 5 5 5 5 4.67 3.33 5 433 | 4/6 =66.7%
392 F <15 4.85 4.75 4.7 4.9 49 4.75 4.65 422 4.79 4.63 | 20/27 = 74.1%
320 S <15 4.64 4.69 4.79 5 4.93 4.64 4.71 4.31 5 4.86 14/15=93.3%
368 S ‘15 5 5 47 5 5 4.57 471 3.86 5 4.67 7/8 = 87.5%
331 F ‘14 4.88 4.75 4.68 4.84 4.96 4.63 4.44 4 4.7 457 | 25/34 =73.5%
368 F 14 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.33 2.75 5 475 | 4/5=80%
301 S 14 4.95 4.8 4.7 4.95 4.75 4.65 4.45 42 4.65 4.7 21/33 = 63.6%
366 S 14 3.67 4 3.67 3.67 3.67 3.67 3.67 3.67 4.67 4.67 | 3/4=75%

331 F<13 4.83 4.61 4.83 491 491 4.52 4.01 4.04 4.74 459 | 23/32=71.9%
366 F ‘13 5 4.86 4.86 5 4.86 4.57 4.71 4 471 457 | 7/7=100%
320 S <13 4.95 4.57 4.7 4.7 471 4.48 4.43 42 4.84 4.7 21/31 =677
392513 4.75 4.75 4.17 4.75 4.83 4.64 4.27 3.42 4.58 442 | 12/14=2857
391 F <12 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.85 4.23 4.92 492 | 13/16 = 81.3%
392 F ‘12 5 5 4.61 4.94 4.94 4.78 4.39 35 4.83 472 | 18/24 = 75%
322 S 12 4.7 4.74 4.74 4.79 4.81 4.74 4.55 4.07 4.77 452 | 31/44 =705
329 S <12 4.84 4.76 4.68 4.8 4.88 4.72 4.58 4.04 4.76 472 | 26/31 = 83.9%
331 F ‘11 4.95 4.87 4.84 4.92 4.9 4.77 4.7 4.1 4.79 473 | 39/51 =76.5%
392 F “11 497 4.86 4.83 4.94 4.85 4.88 4.68 4.29 4.94 4.8 36/51 = 70.6%
329 S ‘11 4.86 4.86 4.67 4.88 493 4.6 4.62 3.95 4.74 4.65 | 43/50 = 86%
‘81214:709 S 4.67 4.67 4.67 5 4.8 4.67 4.67 3.5 4.67 4.67 | 6/6 =100%
331 F <10 4.84 4.71 4.65 4.71 4.74 4.62 4.55 3.97 4.85 485 | 34/53 = 64.2%
320 F 10 5 4.93 5 5 4.87 4.8 4.73 4.38 4.93 479 | 15/24 = 62.5%
329 S <10 4.88 4.88 4.81 4.97 4.97 4.84 4.73 4.1 4.88 481 | 33/39 = 84.6%
391 S 10 5 4.8 4.8 5 5 4.8 4.8 3.6 4.8 4.8 5/6 =83.3%
Fall 2009 NA Sabbatical




329 5'09 4.78 4.73 4.58 4.88 491 4.64 4.42 3.94 4.67 4.66 | 33/46 = 71.7%
391 S'09 5 491 4.73 491 5 491 4.82 43 491 491 11/13 = 84.6%
320 F'08 5 5 5 5 5 4.94 4.94 4.63 4.94 493 | 16/22="72.7%
331 F'08 4.94 491 4.78 4.97 494 4.81 4.72 4.6 494 4.8 36/46 = 78.3%
329 S'08 5 4.86 4.66 49 49 4.55 4.43 3.86 4.064 4.62 | 30/44 = 68.2%
391 §'08 4.83 4.75 4.58 4.92 4.92 4.67 442 4 4.75 473 | 13/18 =72.2%
103 F'07 4.96 4.78 4.74 4.83 4.79 4.52 4.44 3.42 4.78 4.57 | 25/37 = 67.6%
320 F'07 4.88 4.88 4.63 4.94 4.88 471 4.56 4 4.63 4.63 | 17/23 =73.9%
331 F'07 4.89 4.84 4.58 4.84 4.95 4.58 453 4.21 4.67 4.5 19/26 = 73.1%
329 §'07 4.81 4.81 4.56 4.81 4.88 4.75 4.56 413 4.75 4.6 16/23 = 69.6%
391 8'07 4.89 4.9 4.67 4.89 4.89 4.67 4.8 3.8 4.78 4.63 | 10/14 =71.4%
320 F'06 4.68 4.55 4.57 4.81 4.82 4.57 4.57 4 4.64 4.62 | 22/32 = 68.8%
331 F'06 4.85 4.67 4.74 4.89 4.89 4.7 4.7 4.23 4.88 477 | 27/41 = 65.9%
106 S '06 4.88 4.65 4.69 4.85 5 4.67 4.56 3.62 4.78 4.64 | 27/34 =79.4%
329 §'06 4.96 4.85 471 4.93 493 4.74 4.82 4.38 4.78 481 | 28/41 =68.3%
391 S'06 5 5 4.8 4.93 5 4.87 4.67 453 493 4.64 | 15/24 = 62.5%
320 F'05 4.78 5 4.74 5 5 494 4.89 4.32 4.94 4.68 | 19/26 =73.1%
331 F'05 4.96 4.92 4.67 4.96 5 4.88 4.68 4.45 4.92 475 | 25/28 = 89.3%
324 §'05 491 49 4.81 5 4.97 4.84 4.78 4.32 4.81 4.78 | 32/54 = 59.3%
391 S'05 491 4.73 4.27 491 5 4.45 4.55 3.64 4.7 4.3 11/18 = 61.1%
320 F'04 4.81 4.88 4.69 4.94 494 4.63 4.5 4 4.71 457 | 16/27 =59.3%
331 F'04 5 4.73 4.55 5 5 4.82 4.55 4.09 491 4.64 | 11/20 =55%
Average 487 | 480 | 471 | 488 | 4.87 | 471 | 460 | 4.07 | 4.77 | 4.68

Note: (1) Before 2008 the teaching load is 3-2 and 2-2 after. (2) Class 106 is equivalent to 103 (Principles of
Macroeconomics); 324 is equivalent to 204 (Intermediate Economic Theory: Macroeconomics).




